n	2-Way Manual and Automated Valves
n	TEMPERATURES TO -320o F
n	PRESSURES TO 720 PSI CWP
	 (ANSI 300# CLASS)
n	MEETS OR EXCEEDs LEAKAGE
	 PERFORMANCE PER MSS SP-134
PBM cryogenic valves have a unique design
that provides superior performance through

Note 1: *1/2” valve size is .37” port.
G
How To Order:
© Copyright 2013 PBM, Inc.  LT-35A 7/13
Visit pbmvalve online to find the PBM domestic or
international representative near you.
“CN” Series Split-Body ANSI Flanged Cryogenic Valves
Scan this QR code with
your smart phone QR code reader
app. for additional information on
PBM Cryogenic Valve Solutions
WRITTEN SPECIFICATION
PBM CN (Series 5) two-way full port (see note 1 below) split body ANSI flanged cryogenic ball valve.  Body, ball, stem, and end fitting
material shall be 316/316L stainless steel (or other materials as specified).  Seats shall be TFM™ material, upstream seat and stem
packings shall be live-loaded.  Valve shall be uni-directional with body markings for flow direction and upstream vent hole in ball. End
connections available include either 150# or 300# ANSI Raised face flanged.  Manual valves, handle shall be 300 series stainless steel.
Maximum working pressure to be 720 psig CWP (using 300# flanges) and 275 psig CWP (using 150# flanges).  Temperatures from
ambient to -320˚F (-200˚C).  Valve shall be cleaned for oxygen service and shall meet or exceed leakage performance per MSS SP-134.
Optional automation (Pneumatic or electric), mechanical and electro-polishing surfaces, sizes ½-inch through 3-inch
Industrial Cryogenic:  CN (material)-(size) 5 (end connection)-(seat/seal) (option codes)
*Note 1:  1/2” valve size is .37” port.
PRODUCT MATERIAL SIZE SERIES END SEAT & SEAL BONNET OPERATOR VALVE
PREPARATION
CN Uni-
Directional
H- 316L
Stainless Steel
C 1/2” 5 Series
5
L- 150# G TFMTM/
Graphite
- - Std.
Bonnet
Ext.
- - -04 Locking Lever
Handle
-L Cleaned for
O2 Service
D 3/4” M- 300# Z TFM/TFM V 12”
Bonnet
Ext.
- - -20 DA80 psig actr
E 1” - - -34 SR80 psig actr
G 1-1/2” - - - 00 Stainless locking
oval handle
H 2” - - -27 DA60 psig actr
K 3” - - - 41 SR60 psig actr
Stainless Steel
Construction.
Other materials
available upon request.
How To Order:
SIZE
UOM PORT DIA.
PRESSURE
CLASS
A
OVERALL
LENGTH
B
CL TO
END FACE
C
HANDLE
LENGTH
D
HANDLE
HEIGHT
STD. EXT.
E
CL TO
BOTTOM